

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10404/2007

GAJENDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UPPER SHIKSHA NIDESHAK G. MANDAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 04/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nagendra Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Adesh Kumar Gill, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office has to verify the record and to update the database, as

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Advocate is appearing for some of the

respondents.

(S.G.SHAH)

mn Registrar